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Bangor High School

Bangor, Wisconsin  - 5/18/2017

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Jordan Zillmer             8 Black River              12.71   4
  2 Pierce Marriott            6 Brookwood                12.78   4
  3 Casey Pedrin               6 Brookwood                13.15   4
  4 Mario Newell               8 Black River              13.20   3
  5 Ethan Hemmersbach          8 Bangor Middl             13.29   4
  6 Jacob Donald               7 Necedah Midd             13.54   4
  7 Josh Drew                  8 Bangor Middl             13.58   3
  8 Matt Mondesier             8 Hillsboro Ju             13.61   4
  9 Bowyn Wilson               8 Royall Middl             14.28   4
 10 Ethan Howe                 7 Royall Middl             14.53   1
 11 TJ Owens                   8 New Lisbon m             14.55   1
 11 Colin Johnson              8 Hillsboro Ju             14.55   3
 13 Austin Winker              7 Viroqua Midd             14.73   3
 14 Jose Lopez- Bautista       6 Brookwood                14.80   3
 15 Kaleb Knight               7 Viroqua Midd             14.97   1
 16 Tyson Menzynski            8 Cashton Midd             15.42   2
 17 Mason Turner               7 New Lisbon m             15.61   1
 18 Daniel Bunk                7 Necedah Midd             15.69   2
 19 Kasen Bloor                7 Hillsboro Ju             15.77   1
 20 Keagan Shankle             6 New Lisbon m             15.78   1
 21 Marus Forsythe             7 New Lisbon m             15.83   1
 22 Jalen Funmaker             7 Black River              15.90   2
 23 Kyle Schultz               7 Viroqua Midd             16.05   3
 24 Colton Brezany             7 Bangor Middl             16.21   3
 25 Jayden Young               7 Royall Middl             16.55   3
 26 Ben King                   6 Necedah Midd             16.91   2
 27 Zackry Mlsna               6 Cashton Midd             18.46   2
 28 Jeremiah Woolhouse         6 Cashton Midd             18.49   2
 29 Alex Lemoine               7 Bangor Middl             18.50   2

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kaden Brandau              8 Brookwood                26.57   4
  2 Jose Andrade               8 Brookwood                27.38   4
  3 Jude DeGuire               6 Necedah Midd             27.50   4
  4 Casey McCoic               8 Hillsboro Ju             28.07   4
  5 Bowyn Wilson               8 Royall Middl             29.34   4
  6 Sam Fox                    8 Necedah Midd             31.14   4
  7 Parker Kratochvill         7 Bangor Middl             31.18   3
  8 Josiah Hansen              7 Necedah Midd             31.48   1
  9 Chris Heitmann             8 Hillsboro Ju             31.49   4
 10 Keenan Josett              6 New Lisbon m             32.23   1
 11 Gunner Ellenburg           7 Bangor Black             32.55   3
 12 Daniel Bunk                7 Necedah Midd             32.73   1
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....Boys 200 Meter Dash

 13 Avery Brandau              7 Royall Middl             32.82   3
 14 Warren Fischer             8 New Lisbon m             33.38   1
 15 Zach Challet               6 Bangor Middl             33.47   3
 16 Nathan Maracek             7 Black River              33.54   2
 17 Devin Johnson              7 Black River              33.60   2
 18 Keagan Shankle             6 New Lisbon m             33.75   1
 19 Ashton Michek              7 Bangor Black             33.88   3
 20 Kamrin Anderson            8 Black River              35.09   2
 21 John Nusse                 7 Hillsboro Ju             35.71   1
 22 Colton Brezany             7 Bangor Middl             35.73   3
 23 Jeremiah Woolhouse         6 Cashton Midd             38.34   2
 24 Jestin Delap               6 New Lisbon m             39.31   2
 25 Alex Lemoine               7 Bangor Middl             40.84   2

Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Dan Peterson               7 Brookwood                57.71   3
  2 Zane Langrehr              8 Bangor Middl             57.87   3
  3 Max Benish                 8 Royall Middl           1:01.56   3
  4 Jacob Donald               7 Necedah Midd           1:03.89   2
  5 Billy Filler               8 Hillsboro Ju           1:04.38   3
  6 Sam Fox                    8 Necedah Midd           1:08.61   1
  7 William Pemberton          8 New Lisbon m           1:08.82   1
  8 Chris Heitmann             8 Hillsboro Ju           1:09.23   3
  9 Carson Lor                 7 Bangor Middl           1:09.51   3
 10 Parker Kratochvill         7 Bangor Middl           1:09.89   3
 11 Kaleb Knight               7 Viroqua Midd           1:12.01   1
 12 Bryan Bluedorn             8 Black River            1:15.24   2
 13 Jalen Funmaker             7 Black River            1:15.48   2
 14 Gavin Benzing              6 Bangor Middl           1:15.75   2
 15 Chase Severson             8 Black River            1:16.58   2
 16 Josh Paulmarek             8 Royall Middl           1:16.73   2
 17 Jonathan Olson             8 New Lisbon m           1:21.95   1
 18 Nathan Fuchs               7 Hillsboro Ju           1:25.06   1
 19 Ben Winchel                6 New Lisbon m           1:26.60   2
 20 Matthew Bennett            6 New Lisbon m           1:29.65   1
 21 Caleb Uksas                7 Necedah Midd           1:31.90   2

Boys 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Cale Anderson              8 Viroqua Midd           2:25.42
  2 Darin Johnson              8 Brookwood              2:35.11
  3 Henry Roels                8 Viroqua Midd           2:40.10
  4 Billy Filler               8 Hillsboro Ju           2:43.02
  5 Jacob Cory                 7 Royall Middl           3:01.27
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  6 Chase Severson             8 Black River            3:06.31
  7 Silas Cleveland            8 Black River            3:07.04
  8 Marus Forsythe             7 New Lisbon m           3:09.10
  9 Race Garvin                6 Viroqua Midd           3:11.90
 10 Jaysen Fix                 7 Viroqua Midd           3:13.57
 11 Ethan David                7 Necedah Midd           3:17.64
 12 Davin Bollig               8 New Lisbon m           3:20.23

Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jarret Carpenter           8 Cashton Midd           5:01.68
  2 Micah Mosley               6 Cashton Midd           5:07.59
  3 Kobe Nichols               8 Black River            5:11.66
  4 Owen Jones                 8 New Lisbon m           5:16.85
  5 Nathan Crenshaw            8 Bangor Middl           5:19.39
  6 Cristian Barrientos        8 Brookwood              5:21.89
  7 Rey Mora                   8 Hillsboro Ju           5:23.16
  8 Colten Green               8 Brookwood              5:24.41
  9 Dalton Pasch               7 Royall Middl           6:29.03
 10 Silas Cleveland            8 Black River            6:43.35
 11 Triston NeCollins          7 Viroqua Midd           6:45.62
 12 Matthew Cox                6 New Lisbon m           6:59.26
 13 Ben King                   6 Necedah Midd           7:10.12
 14 Ethan David                7 Necedah Midd           7:10.84
 15 Davin Bollig               8 New Lisbon m           7:20.81

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Matthew Becker             8 Black River              16.51   3
  2 James Harter               8 Cashton Midd             16.91   3
  3 Jaydon Kolterman           7 Brookwood                18.38   3
  4 Bryce Gruen                7 Royall Middl             18.90   3
  5 Ethan Howe                 7 Royall Middl             18.99   3
  6 Jackson Hilden             7 Cashton Midd             19.02   3
  7 Dylan Lacy                 8 Brookwood                19.34   3
  8 Logan Peterson             7 Black River              20.03   2
  9 Mitch Huntley              8 Hillsboro Ju             20.81   3
 10 Jameson Bender             8 Royall Middl             21.01   2
 11 Cory Marsh                 8 Bangor Middl             21.43   2
 12 Ty Rafel                   7 Hillsboro Ju             22.35   1
 13 Kamrin Anderson            8 Black River              22.72   2
 14 Nathan Maracek             7 Black River              23.05   2
 15 John Nusse                 7 Hillsboro Ju             23.69   1
 16 Triston NeCollins          7 Viroqua Midd             24.18   2
 17 Matthew Cox                6 New Lisbon m             24.38   1
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 18 Carson Friske              6 New Lisbon m             24.71   1
 19 Xavier Herritz             7 Hillsboro Ju             26.24   1

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 New Lisbon middle School                              54.79
     1) Nikita Shankle 6                2) Ashton Roach 8
     3) Ethan Dvorak 7                  4) Owen Jones 8
  2 Black River Falls Middle                              57.70
     1) Matthew Becker 8                2) Jorge Lopez 7
     3) Mario Newell 8                  4) Caden Skelding 8
  3 Brookwood                                             58.49
     1) Jaydon Kolterman 7              2) Dylan Lacy 8
     3) Jose Lopez- Bautista 6          4) Garrett Anderson 8
  4 Cashton Middle School                                 59.23
     1) Tyson Menzynski 8               2) Bryan Rivera-Gonzalex 7
     3) Emilio Diaz 8                   4) Carson Hayes 8
  5 Royall Middle School                                1:03.21
     1) Dalton Pasch 7                  2) Avery Brandau 7
     3) Jacob Cory 7                    4) Jesse James Gibson 7
  6 Bangor Middle School                                1:04.57
     1) Chris Najera 7                  2) Landen Freismuth 7
     3) Zach Challet 6                  4) Cory Marsh 8
  7 Hillsboro Junior High                               1:06.87
     1) Ty Rafel 7                      2) Mason Meseberg 7
     3) Devin Green 7                   4) Tom Hynek 7

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Hillsboro Junior High                               1:49.32
     1) Rey Mora 8                      2) Matt Mondesier 8
     3) Kaydon Osborne 7                4) Casey McCoic 8
  2 Brookwood                                           1:55.22
     1) Darin Johnson 8                 2) Colten Green 8
     3) August Arndt 8                  4) Emmanuel Alcantar 6
  3 New Lisbon middle School                            2:01.59
     1) Ethan Dvorak 7                  2) Keagan Shankle 6
     3) TJ Owens 8                      4) Nikita Shankle 6
  4 Black River Falls Middle                            2:05.99
     1) Kamrin Anderson 8               2) Matthew Becker 8
     3) Bryan Bluedorn 8                4) Bryce Moen 8
  5 Royall Middle School                                2:07.41
     1) Jameson Bender 8                2) Bryce Gruen 7
     3) Josh Paulmarek 8                4) PJ Moore 8
  6 Bangor Middle School                                2:08.81
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     1) Hayden Lyga 8                   2) Clayton Lyra 6
     3) Nathan Holm 8                   4) Carson Lor 7

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Brookwood                                           4:10.67
     1) Kaden Brandau 8                 2) August Arndt 8
     3) Cristian Barrientos 8           4) Dan Peterson 7
  2 Cashton Middle School                               4:10.93
     1) Jackson Hilden 7                2) Micah Mosley 6
     3) James Harter 8                  4) Jarret Carpenter 8
  3 Bangor Middle School                                4:16.09
     1) Nathan Crenshaw 8               2) Evan Wolfe 7
     3) Zane Langrehr 8                 4) Ethan Hemmersbach 8
  4 Black River Falls Middle                            4:50.39
     1) Bryan Bluedorn 8                2) Caden Skelding 8
     3) Jalen Funmaker 7                4) Bryce Moen 8

Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Nathan Crenshaw            8 Bangor Middl           5-04.00
  2 Kaydon Osborne             7 Hillsboro Ju           4-10.00
  2 Jarret Carpenter           8 Cashton Midd           4-10.00
  2 Ashton Roach               8 New Lisbon m           4-10.00
  5 Cristian Barrientos        8 Brookwood              4-06.00
  5 Kaden Brandau              8 Brookwood              4-06.00
  7 Cale Anderson              8 Viroqua Midd          J4-06.00
  8 TJ Owens                   8 New Lisbon m           4-04.00
  8 Austin Winker              7 Viroqua Midd           4-04.00
  8 Ethan Dvorak               7 New Lisbon m           4-04.00
  9 Caden Skelding             8 Black River           J4-04.00
 -- Daniel Bunk                7 Necedah Midd                NH
 -- Jordan Erickson            7 Hillsboro Ju                NH
 -- Luke Garvalia              8 Viroqua Midd                NH
 -- Bryce Moen                 8 Black River                 NH
 -- Riley Verken               6 Cashton Midd                NH
 -- Ashton Michek              7 Bangor Black                NH
 -- Noah Hardy                 7 Hillsboro Ju                NH
 -- Mario Newell               8 Black River                 NH
 -- Jackson Hilden             7 Cashton Midd                NH
 -- Jesse James Gibson         7 Royall Middl                NH
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Boys Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Cale Anderson              8 Viroqua Midd           9-00.00
  2 Henry Roels                8 Viroqua Midd           8-06.00
  3 Evan Wolfe                 7 Bangor Middl           7-03.00
  4 Clayton Lyra               6 Bangor Middl           5-00.00

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Ashton Stokes              8 Hillsboro Ju          17-01.00
  2 Jordan Zillmer             8 Black River           16-08.00
  3 Kaydon Osborne             7 Hillsboro Ju          15-08.00
  4 Max Benish                 8 Royall Middl          15-04.00
  5 Ethan Hemmersbach          8 Bangor Middl          14-11.00
  6 Dan Peterson               7 Brookwood             14-00.00
  7 Hayden Lyga                8 Bangor Black          13-11.00
  8 Kobe Nichols               8 Black River           13-10.00
  9 Carson Hayes               8 Cashton Midd          13-02.00
 10 Rey Mora                   8 Hillsboro Ju          13-00.00
 11 Jacob Donald               7 Necedah Midd          12-11.00
 12 Noah Hardy                 7 Hillsboro Ju          12-04.00
 13 Dalton Pasch               7 Royall Middl          12-01.00
 14 Nathan Holm                8 Bangor Middl          12-00.00
 15 Gunner Ellenburg           7 Bangor Black          11-09.00
 16 Jorge Lopez                7 Black River           11-07.00
 17 Dylan Lacy                 8 Brookwood             11-05.00
 18 Colton Brezany             7 Bangor Black          10-11.00
 19 Colten Green               8 Brookwood             10-04.00
 20 Clayton Lyra               6 Bangor Middl          10-03.00
 21 Carson Friske              6 New Lisbon m          10-01.00
 22 Avery Brandau              7 Royall Middl           9-11.50
 23 Zach Challet               7 Bangor Black           9-11.00
 24 Warren Fischer             8 New Lisbon m           9-09.00
 25 Jonathan Olson             8 New Lisbon m           8-10.00
 26 Race Garvin                6 Viroqua Midd           8-09.50
 27 Jestin Delap               6 New Lisbon m           8-03.00
 28 Zane Langrehr              8 Bangor Middl           1-10.00

Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jordan Zillmer             8 Black River           37-03.00
  2 Ashton Stokes              8 Hillsboro Ju          34-11.00
  3 Evan Wolfe                 7 Bangor Middl          31-05.25
  4 Kobe Nichols               8 Black River           31-04.50
  5 Ashton Roach               8 New Lisbon m          31-03.75
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  6 Bryce Gruen                7 Royall Middl          29-11.75
  7 Parker Kratochvill         7 Bangor Middl          29-03.00
  8 Darin Johnson              8 Brookwood             29-01.00
  9 Ethan Howe                 7 Royall Middl          28-09.25
 10 Nathan Holm                8 Bangor Middl          28-04.00
 11 Garrett Anderson           8 Brookwood             28-02.50
 12 Gunner Ellenburg           7 Bangor Black          27-09.75
 13 Ashton Michek              7 Bangor Black          27-09.00
 14 Henry Roels                8 Viroqua Midd          26-10.00
 15 Bowyn Wilson               8 Royall Middl          26-07.00
 16 Austin Winker              7 Viroqua Midd          26-05.25
 17 Carson Hayes               8 Cashton Midd          26-04.25
 18 Mitch Huntley              8 Hillsboro Ju          26-00.50
 19 Chris Heitmann             8 Hillsboro Ju          25-09.25
 20 Colin Johnson              8 Hillsboro Ju          25-08.00
 21 Carson Lor                 7 Bangor Middl          24-11.00
 22 Jacob Cory                 7 Royall Middl          23-10.00
 23 Keenan Josett              6 New Lisbon m          20-04.00

Boys Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jose Andrade               8 Brookwood             40-01.00
  2 Josh Drew                  8 Bangor Middl          39-01.00
  3 Bryan Rivera-Gonzalex      7 Cashton Midd          37-00.00
  4 Makyah Funmaker            8 Black River           34-10.00
  5 Bobby Cogswell             7 Black River           33-07.00
  6 Garrett Anderson           8 Brookwood             32-00.00
  7 PJ Moore                   8 Royall Middl          31-08.00
  8 Emilio Diaz                8 Cashton Midd          30-06.00
  9 Clayton Knutdson           8 Royall Middl          29-04.00
 10 Landen Freismuth           7 Bangor Middl          27-09.00
 11 Devin Green                7 Hillsboro Ju          27-00.00
 12 Sam Fox                    8 Necedah Midd          26-11.00
 13 Jameson Bender             8 Royall Middl          26-07.00
 14 William Pemberton          8 New Lisbon m          25-08.00
 15 Josiah Hansen              7 Necedah Midd          25-01.00
 16 Chris Najera               7 Bangor Middl          24-11.00
 17 Jayden Young               7 Royall Middl          24-08.00
 18 Jaysen Fix                 7 Viroqua Midd          23-01.00
 19 Zackry Mlsna               6 Cashton Midd          22-11.00
 20 Jack Hynek                 7 Hillsboro Ju          22-07.00
 21 Cameron Huntley            8 Hillsboro Ju          21-11.00
 22 Tom Hynek                  7 Hillsboro Ju          21-01.00
 23 Silas Cleveland            8 Black River           19-06.00
 24 Warren Fischer             8 New Lisbon m          19-04.00
 25 Mason Turner               7 New Lisbon m          19-03.00
 26 Caleb Uksas                7 Necedah Midd          16-01.00
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 27 Race Garvin                6 Viroqua Midd          15-02.00

Boys Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jose Andrade               8 Brookwood               118-01
  2 Josh Drew                  8 Bangor Middl            107-00
  3 August Arndt               8 Brookwood                94-10
  4 Owen Jones                 8 New Lisbon m             93-01
  5 Emilio Diaz                8 Cashton Midd             93-00
  6 PJ Moore                   8 Royall Middl             90-02
  7 Hayden Lyga                8 Bangor Middl             85-09
  8 Nikita Shankle             6 New Lisbon m             82-04
  9 Landen Freismuth           7 Bangor Middl             81-02
 10 Chris Najera               7 Bangor Middl             80-05
 11 Mason Turner               7 New Lisbon m             79-04
 12 Clayton Knutdson           8 Royall Middl             79-02
 13 Josiah Hansen              7 Necedah Midd             79-00
 14 Bobby Cogswell             7 Black River              78-09
 15 Jayden Young               7 Royall Middl             78-01
 16 Silas Cleveland            8 Black River              72-00
 17 Jack Hynek                 7 Hillsboro Ju             65-04
 18 Bryan Rivera-Gonzalex      7 Cashton Midd             65-00
 19 Devin Green                7 Hillsboro Ju             62-09
 20 Davin Bollig               8 New Lisbon m             62-02
 21 Mitch Huntley              8 Hillsboro Ju             61-02
 22 Zackry Mlsna               6 Cashton Midd             59-00
 23 Ethan David                7 Necedah Midd             58-11
 24 Josh Paulmarek             8 Royall Middl             58-04
 25 Cameron Huntley            8 Hillsboro Ju             50-10
 26 Jaysen Fix                 7 Viroqua Midd             46-04
 27 Caleb Uksas                7 Necedah Midd             39-03


